EN
E-Mobility
The charging solutions for electric cars from DIGITUS® cover all three main areas of application and charging
situations:
Which solutions do we offer?
2 de.assmann.shop/en/
Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved.
ASSMANN Electronic GmbH, Auf dem Schüffel 3, 58513 Lüdenscheid, Germany, info@assmann.com

■ Cable type connecting cable: H05 VV-F 3 x 2.5 mm²
■ Cable type connecting cable: EV07EE-H 3 x 2.5 mm²
 + 2 x 0.5 mm²
■ Plug : EN 62196-2 Type 2
■ Protection class: IP55 (water-jet protected)
■ Operating temperature: -20oC ~ + 50oC
Information
and downloads
also in our
online shop.
More pictures
8 de.assmann.shop/en/
Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved.
ASSMANN Electronic GmbH, Auf dem Schüffel 3, 58513 Lüdenscheid, Germany, info@assmann.com
DIGITUS® EV charging cable
EV charging - Three Phase, 400 V, 32 A, 5 m Type 2 to Type 2 Standard Charger cable. DIGITUS® DK-3P32-050 (5 m)
high quality fl exible cable, offers in longer length, the comfort of charging in Home (garage) and also in public charging
station
Simple plug-and-play Compatible with all electric vehicles,
electric cars and type 2 hybrids

ASSMANN Electronic GmbH, Auf dem Schüffel 3, 58513 Lüdenscheid, Germany, info@assmann.com
Description
The DIGITUS® car charging cable allows you to easily connect any vehicle with
a type 2 plug to public charging stations or wall boxes with a charging socket.
The type 2 charging cables are certifi ed according to EN 62196-1:2014,
EN 62196-2:2017 and protection class IP55.
Technical details
* Weitere technische Details zu den einzelnen Ladekabeln entnehmen Sie bitte der folgenden Tabelle.
Art.-Nr. EAN Code Length ( m ) Phase Volt Current Charging cable type
Nominal
power
Material
DK-1P32-050 4016032481393 5
1 - Phase 230  V 32 A 3 x 6 mm2 + 2 x 0.5 mm2 7,4 kW
TPU
DK-1P32-075 4016032481409 7,5
DK-1P32-100 4016032481416 10
DK-3P16-050  4016032481423 5
 3 - Phase 400 V 16 A 5 x 2,5 mm2 + 2 x 0.5 mm2 11 kW DK-3P16-075 4016032481430 7,5
DK-3P16-100 4016032481447 10
DK-3P32-050  4016032481454 5
3 - Phase 400  V 32 A 5 x 6 mm2 + 2 x 0.5 mm2 22 kWDK-3P32-075 4016032481690 7,5
DK-3P32-100 4016032481461 10
* Weitere technische Details zu den einzelnen Ladekabeln entnehmen Sie bitte der folgenden Tabelle.* Weitere technische Details zu den einzelnen Ladekabeln entnehmen Sie bitte der folgenden Tabelle.EV charging cable
* IEC 61851 is an international standard for conductive charging systems for electric vehicles
Information
and downloads

■ Cable length: 5 m
■ Usuable length: 3,5 m
■ Charging cable type: 5 x 2,5 mm² + 2 x 0,5 mm²
■ Color: Black
■ Jacket: TPU
■ Connector: EN 62196-2 type 2
■ Rated voltage: 400 V
* For further technical details on the individual charging cables, please refer to the following table.
Art.-Nr. EAN Code Length ( m ) Phase Volt Current Charging cable type
Rated
power
Material
DK-1P32-S-050 4016032481478 5
1 - Phase 230  V 32 A 3 x 6 mm2 + 2 x 0.5 mm2 7,4 kW
TPU
DK-1P32-S-075 4016032481485 7,5
DK-1P32-S-100 4016032481492 10
DK-3P16-S-050 4016032481508 5
 3 - Phase 400  V 16 A 5 x 2,5 mm2 + 2 x 0.5 mm2 11 kWDK-3P16-S-075  4016032481515 7,5
DK-3P16-S-100 4016032481522 10
DK-3P32-S-050 4016032481539 5
3 - Phase 400  V 32 A 5 x 6 mm2 + 2 x 0.5 mm2 22 kWDK-3P32-S-075 4016032481546 7,5
DK-3P32-S-100 4016032481553 10
Spiral EV charging cable
* IEC 61851 is an international standard for conductive charging systems for electric vehicles
Information
and downloads